
1.1 .................... moves to amend the resolution of the Ways and Means Committee​

1.2 (BUDRES03-2) adopted March 22, 2023, and amended April 13, 2023, as follows:​

1.3 Page 1, line 6, delete "and" and insert a comma​

1.4 Page 1, line 7, before the period, insert ", and the stadium reserve account is set at​

1.5 $664,059,000"​

1.6 Page 1, line 22, delete "$4,295,785,000" and insert "$4,226,966,000"​

1.7 Page 2, line 16, delete "$2,403,380,000" and insert "$2,424,823,000"​

1​

HOUSE RESEARCH CS/JF BUDRES03-2-A01​04/20/23 04:34 pm ​


